PR No.: NF 2503-	0191 ter-based Services Section - Reception and Study Center for Children	DRN:	V-FO-CBSS-RSCC	C-A-PR-25-02-13176-S
end-User: PSD - Ceri	DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPME Regional Center Site, Rawis, Legazpi City, Albay		CE V	
	PURCHASE ORDER	,		
Supplier:	TUKURAN TIRE SALES & GENERAL MERCHANDISE	PO. No.:	NF2025-0101	
Address:	ALCAZAR BLDG. RIZAL ST., LEGAZPI CITY	Date:	MARC	CH 26, 2025
Contact No.		Mode of Procurement:	Small Value	Procurement (53.9)
	Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions	Payment Term:	30-60 Calendar Days from Receipt o	
Gentlemen:	contained herein:			A/Billing le Full Delivery
Place of Delivery:	Legazpi City, Albay	Delivery Term: For Delivery Sche		
Date of Delivery:	7 working days upon the receipt of Purchase Order.	Please Contact C.I		0963-698-4404
Item No. Unit	LABOR AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURCHASE OF CAR TIRE FOR DSWD FOV RSCC VEHICLE TOYOTA HI ACE (AMBULANCE) WITH PLATE NUMBER A9M248	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
				_
	ŁABOR:			-
lot	Replacement of Car Tire		-	-
	PARTS			
1 piece		4	6,000.00	24,000.00
			PR 0 7 2025	30 -
	·			-
	Contract Management Section			-
	ln: 4 04 25 Date/Time:			-
	Out: Date/Time:			-
	Otto.			
Total Amount	Twenty-Four Thousand Pesos and No Centavos		GRAND TOTAL	24,000.0
in Words: CONDITIONS:	Twenty-i our mousand i esos and no centavos	·	GIVAND TOTAL	24,000.0
LIQUIDATED DAMAG damages reaches te available under the G The Supplier/Contra of the Implementing	SES: One-Tenth Of One Percent (0.001) of the cost of the unperformed portion of the contract in percent (10%) of the amount of the contract, the DSWD FOV may rescind or terminate the obscircumstances. Sector acknowledges and agrees that any acts falling under Section 65 (Offenses and Penalties) and Rules and Regulations (IRR) of Republic Act No. 9184 (Government Procurement Reform Act), as (Contractor to blacklisting, administrative, civil, and/or criminal liabilities in accordance with applications). Tukuran tire sales & General Merchandise Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date:	Section 69 (Impositi well as other releval icable laws and regul	ejudice to other cours on of Administrative I nt procurement laws	ses of action and remed Penalties and Blacklisting and regulations, shall
Funds Available:				4
	WENDY G. RANCES	ORS No.:	25-03-	03084
	Accountant III	Amount:	24,000	· (h)